
Calgary t~ Maximum Day Water Demand Comparison 

Municipality 

Calgary 

City of 
Vancouver 

Regina 

Saskatoon 

Edmonton 

Average Day Demand 
(L/cap/day) 

350 

320 

390 

290 

220 

Max Day Demand 
(L/cap/day) 

585 

512 

702 

580 

330 

Peaking Factor 

1.7 

1.6 

1.8 

2.0 

1.5 
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