

Maximum Day Water Demand Comparison

Municipality	Average Day Demand (L/cap/day)	Max Day Demand (L/cap/day)	Peaking Factor
Calgary	350	585	1.7
City of Vancouver	320	512	1.6
Regina	390	702	1.8
Saskatoon	290	580	2.0
Edmonton	220	330	1.5

CITY OF CALGARY

RECEIVED

IN COUNCIL CHAMBER

JAN 1 6 2024

Distrib-Supplemental Stide